## Microsoft Xbox 360 Data Migration Kit Order Form

All fields must be completed

THIS OFFER IS GOOD ONLY
FOR XBOX 360 CONSOLE
OWNERS IN COUNTRIES
WHERE XBOX 360 IS SOLD AT
AUTHORIZED RETAIL
LOCATIONS.

**Terms and Conditions** 

## I agree that:

- •I am over 18 years of age.
- •I am the original purchaser of the Xbox 360 Elite console identified to the right and Microsoft will provide only one data migration kit for this Xbox 360 Elite console.
- •The address I have entered on this form is the address that will be used for delivery. Microsoft is not responsible for shipment to an incomplete or incorrect address.
- •Offer is for CONSUMER END-USERS only.
- •Submitted materials become Microsoft property and will not be returned.
- •This is a limited time offer, subject to product availability, and subject to change without notice.
- Only complete submissions will be processed.

First Name	Last Na	me
House number and Street nan	ne	Apt number
City		State/Province
Postal Code/ Zip code	COUNTRY	
XBOX 360 <b>CORE</b> OR <b>PRO</b> SER 360 CONSOLE	RIAL NUMBER (12 DIGITS –	LOCATED ON REAR OF XBOX
XBOX 360 <b>ELITE</b> SERIAL NUM CONSOLE	1BER (12 DIGITS – LOCATED	O ON REAR OF XBOX 360
Date of Purchase of Xbox 360	ELITE	

MY COMPLETION AND SUBMISSION OF THIS FORM CONSTITUTES MY ACKNOWLEDGEMENT AND ACCEPTANCE OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THIS OFFER. These Terms and Conditions constitute the entire agreement between the parties and supersedes any agreements or communications (whether oral or written) regarding the offer.

In North and South America Mail this completed form to:

Microsoft Data Migration Kit 7313 Mayflower Park Drive Zionsville, IN 46077 United States FAX completed form to

1-317-733-8799
Additional telephone and/or long distance toll charges may apply

**Privacy Statement.** At Microsoft, we are committed to protecting your privacy. Microsoft will use the information you provide on this form to process the fulfillment of your Xbox 360 data migration kit. Microsoft will not share the information you provide with third parties without your permission except where necessary to complete the fulfillment you have requested, or as required by Jaw. Microsoft is committed to protecting the security of your personal information. We use a variety of security technologies and procedures to help protect your personal information from unauthorized access, use, or disclosure. Your personal information is never shared outside the company without your permission, except under conditions explained above.

OR

If you believe that Microsoft has not adhered to this statement, please contact Microsoft by sending email to <a href="mailto:xprivacy@microsoft.com">xprivacy@microsoft.com</a> or postal mail to Xbox Privacy, One Microsoft Way, Redmond, WA 98052 USA.